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Representatives of your success

We are available

The current situation has changed our lifestyles, but our team has adapted, and we are here to assist you with all your requests. Supporting and maximizing
the achievement of your objectives remains a priority for us. We are committed to doing so by quickly providing you with quality truck bodies tailored to your
needs.

We are at the forefront
Although social distancing limits face-to-face meetings, we are still accessible via telephone or video meetings. All these technologies are now part of our

daily life and our team is committed to making your life as easy as it is for us.

We are your partners
You know your business and its needs. We know bodies, trucks and the transport industry. Together, we have the winning combination, the most advantageous

solution, the path to tailor-made success. Supported by our team, you get the best tools to maximize your potential.

We are human
Customer service has always been at the heart of our concerns, because we know the value of each individual and understand the power we have as a team
when our efforts are focused in the same direction.

Our internal and external representatives are available from 7 a.m. to 6 p.m., five days a week, across Canada and New England.

You can reach them via the main number (1-877-382-0104, followed by 1) or by general email (sales@transit.ca). As you can also contact them on their
cellphones or personal emails.

Alexandre Ruest Christian Audet Francois Turcotte Jean-Philippe Matteau Sylvain Bujold Theresa Gallagher
Sales Representative Sales Representative Sales Representative Sales Representative Sales Representative U.S. Business Development
514-823-1112 514-206-7957 418-455-7733 514-983-0104 514-266-1371 954-832-4528
aruest@transit.ca caudet@transit.ca fturcotte@transit.ca jpmatteau@transit.ca shujold@transit.ca tgallagher@transit.ca

Lynda Tanguay Lyne Bernardin René Dandeneault Sylvain Richard Christian Lanthier Pierre Garant
Trucks & Fleet Administrator Sales Support Specialist Sales Support Specialist Sales coordinator Sales Director Marketing Coordinator
514-382-0104;7221 514-781-5636 438-820-2451 514-299-8448 514-927-3447 514-773-4501

[tanguay@transit.ca Ibernardin@transit.ca rdandeneault@transit.ca srichard@transit.ca clanthier@transit.ca pgarant@transit.ca

We are full of resources
Beyond the in-depth knowledge of our team, you may benefit from several tools to help you as well:
e Visit transit.ca for a wealth of clear and relevant information, around the clock.
e Get value-added content every month through the TRANSIT Bulletin.
e Take advantage of our Truck Bodies Gallery to see the desired box on the chassis of your choice.
e Follow us on our social media via Facebook, Instagram, LinkedIn et YouTube.

We are TRANSIT
YOU are Transit.

Discover another kind of truck body!
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